Form PTO-1594 REC (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)

100170500

I.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

1. Name of conveying party(ies): Vibo Corporation	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:Trademark Holdings Corporation Internal
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other Florida	Address:Street Address: 2980 NW 108 Avenue City:_MiamiState:_FL_Zip:_33172 Individual(s) citizenship Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: 07/19/2002	Corporation-State_Florida Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): 76359589 A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional number(s) at	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Mark E. Stein, Esq. Internal Address: Lott & Friedland, P.A.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:P.O. Drawer 141098	8. Deposit account number:
City: Coral Gables State: FL Zip:33114-1098	CT 0
9. Signature.	E THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	July 22, 2002
1	Signature 2

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002552 FRAME: 0148

ASSIGNMENT OF FEDERAL TRADEMARK APPLICATION

WHEREAS, Vibo Corporation, a Florida corporation, of 2980 NW 108 Avenue, Miami, FL 33172, has adopted, used and is using a design trademark consisting of a horse with no rider and has filed application in the United States Patent and Trademark Office for registration thereof, Serial No. 76/359,589 filed January 16, 2002; and

WHEREAS, Trademark Holdings Corporation, a Florida corporation, having a principal place of business at 2980 NW 108 Avenue, Miami, Florida 33172, is desirous of acquiring said mark and the application for registration thereof and the good will of the business symbolized by the mark;

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Vibo Corporation does hereby assign unto Trademark Holdings Corporation all right, title and interest in and to said mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark and the above-identified application for registration of the mark. This assignment is effective as of the date of execution below.

Vibo Corporation

		By: Vidal Suriel, President	
State of Florida)) SS:		
County of Miami-Dade)	i	
The foregoing instrument	was acknowledged before	me this 1 1th day of	, 2002,
by Vidal Suriel, as Preside	ent of Vibo Corporation, a	Florida corporation.	
WITNESS my h	and and official seal, this	14th day of July	, 2002.
My Commission Expires		(Signature of Notary Publi	Poly Piga
My Confit ission Expires	(Signature of Notary Publi	c)	
S Personally Known □Produced Identification		Point react	Michia Repo
Type of Identification Produced:	Produced:	(Print, Type or Stamp Con Name of Notary Public)	nmissioned
□ DID take oath □ DID NOT take oath		COMMISSION NUMBER	
		BARBARA S. PI My Commission a Expires: 03/	CHS-REYES # CC 818266

RECORDED: 07/22/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002552 FRAME: 0149

-800-3-NOTARY Fla. Notary Service & Bonding Co.